

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No.14892 of 2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)...
2009

CRLMP.NO(s). 14892

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2009 in CRLA No. 1273/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANIKLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 03/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter in usual course.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master