

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SLP(CRL.) NO. 8728/2009

MANIKLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing
counter affidavit.

List again on 3.5.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj